
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Building Bridges - BUS 26 (PM)    
Vehicle: 7       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 1:36 0  Bus Garage  
2 1:49 8  Building Bridges & Happy Hearts  
3 2:00 1  Braden Middle School  
4 2:02 -1  3906 Fargo Dr  
5 2:05 -1  3313 Ridgewood Ave  
6 2:07 -1  3925 N. Ridge E  
7 2:10 -1  3102 Blake Rd  
8 2:13 -1  4703 Diane Rd  
9 2:21 -1  2726 Maple St  

10 2:24 -1  2859 E Center St  
11 2:39 -1  3551 St Rt 167 W  
12 2:51 5  Kingsville Elem.  
13 2:55 -5  Kid's Only Kingsville  
14 3:04 21  Ridgeview Elementary  
15 3:08 -3  E 39th St & S Homewood  
16 3:10 -1  1931 E 39th St  
17 3:11 -1  3816 State Road  
18 3:12 -2  3514 State Road  
19 3:13 -1  1641 E. Prospect Road  
20 3:14 -1  3619 Schenley Ave  
21 3:15 -1  3324 Schenley Ave  
22 3:16 -1  3308 Schenley Avenue  
23 3:17 -1  3722 Edgemere Dr  
24 3:18 -1  2909 Columbus Ave  
25 3:19 0  2817 Columbus Ave  
26 3:20 0  2919 Avon Boulevard  
27 3:20 -1  3125 Aberdeen Ave  
28 3:21 -1  3041 Aberdeen Ave  
29 3:22 -1   Aberdeen Ave & 30th  
30 3:24 -1  3227 Avon Blvd  
31 3:25 -1  Avondale Ave & E 31st St  
32 3:26 -2  3129 Lincoln Dr  
33 3:27 -1  3339 Lincoln Drive  
34 3:32 -1  150 Maruba Avenue  
35 3:40 0  Bus Garage END ROUTE  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Building Bridges - Bus 26 (AM)    
Vehicle: 7       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:30 0  Bus Garage (Start)  
2 6:31 1  3102 Blake Rd  
3 6:35 1  Caylor Ct & Diane Dr  
4 6:59 1  3551 St Rt 167 W  
5 7:13 1  2726 Maple St  
6 7:16 0  3139 E Center St CHURCH TURN AROUND  
7 7:18 1  2859 E Center St  
8 7:24 1  3925 N. Ridge E  
9 7:28 1  3313 Ridgewood Ave  

10 7:28 1  3906 Fargo Dr  
11 7:41 -8  Building Bridges & Happy Hearts  
12 7:56 4  Kid's Only-- State Rd  
13 8:00 -4  Ridgeview Elementary  
14 8:06 1  5708 N. Ridge Rd E  
15 8:12 -1  Kingsville Elem.  
16 8:23 0  Bus Garage (End)  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Special Transport - Van 37(AM)    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 7:11 0  Depart bus garage  
2 7:21 1  3170 Lake Road  
3 7:25 1  3448 E Center St  
4 7:35 2  3343 Ridgewood Ave  
5 7:39 1  2035 E. 39th St.  
6 7:42 1  1439 E. 27th Street  
7 7:51 -6  Building Bridges & Happy Hearts  
8 8:01 1  3121 Latimer Ave  
9 8:09 -1  Lakeside High School  

10 8:28 1  7202 Poore Road  
11 8:41 1  4150 Reger Road  
12 8:44 0  4929 Church St, Ashtabula  
13 8:47 1  4460 Brydle Rd  
14 8:52 -3  Kingsville Elem.  
15 9:00 0  arrive bus garage  

   



        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: Special Transport - Van 37(PM)    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 1:30 4  Building Bridges & Happy Hearts  
2 1:44 -1  1439 E. 27th Street  
3 1:48 0  2035 E. 39th St.  
4 1:52 -1  3343 Ridgewood Ave  
5 2:01 -1  5110 S Ridge E  
6 2:18 -1  3170 Lake Road  
7 2:46 1  Lakeside High School  
8 2:54 1  Spectrum Academy  
9 2:59 -1  3121 Latimer Ave.  

10 3:12 1  Kingsville Elem.  
11 3:18 -1  7202 Poore Rd  
12 3:25 -1  7252 Kenmore ave  
13 3:33 0  arrive bus garage  

   


	Building Bridges - PM
	Building Bridges AM
	Happy Hearts Van 37 AM
	Happy Hearts Van 37 PM

